Event Teams

« Created on 02/29/2024 12:57 PM

e 2024 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference

e Public Health Emergency Preparedness Events (104624) Round #2

event

Public
Health

Public
Health

Public
Health

Public
Health

Public
Health

Public
Health

round

section

58134

58134

58134

58134

58134

58134

class

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

competitorid time

10144

10148

10608

10896

11069

11424

school

Pike Road High
School

Pike Road High
School

Colbert County
Schools

Central High School -
Phenix

Cullman Area
Technology Academy

Vestavia Hills High
School

state

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

lastname

HART; HEARD; HIXSON

COMPTON; MANNING;
McGinnis; DAVIS; JACKSON

Berryman; Michael;
Berryman; Vaughn; Ford

Lloyd; Aguilar; Lopez;
Rogers; Lloyd

Turner; Adcock; Pullium;
Vaught

Fathallah; Levassuer

uploads

17



