Event Teams

- Created on 02/29/2024 12:57 PM
- 2024 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference
- Public Health Emergency Preparedness Events (104624) Round #2

event	round	section	class	competitorid	time	school	state	lastname	uploads
Public Health	2	58134	Secondary	10144		Pike Road High School	Alabama HOSA	HART; HEARD; HIXSON	0
Public Health	2	58134	Secondary	10148		Pike Road High School	Alabama HOSA	COMPTON; MANNING; McGinnis; DAVIS; JACKSON	0
Public Health	2	58134	Secondary	10608		Colbert County Schools	Alabama HOSA	Berryman; Michael; Berryman; Vaughn; Ford	0
Public Health	2	58134	Secondary	10896		Central High School - Phenix	Alabama HOSA	Lloyd; Aguilar; Lopez; Rogers; Lloyd	0
Public Health	2	58134	Secondary	11069		Cullman Area Technology Academy	Alabama HOSA	Turner; Adcock; Pullium; Vaught	0
Public Health	2	58134	Secondary	11424		Vestavia Hills High School	Alabama HOSA	Fathallah; Levassuer	0